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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 23 Bantam (56kg) BUNDOVICS István GAGYG
GÁLIG Olivér HLB

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESI MOLNÁR Gábor DVS
BAKBK
BU3
TB3
BU1

KÁDÁR Sándor
DOLMÁNYOS József
BÉKI Piroska
CSOKOR Csaba
SZABÓ Egon

10:9
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:9

RED
BLUE

2 24 Bantam (56kg) RÓMAI Antal BTE
MÁTYÁS Krisztián MAVEC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TB1 CSOKOR Zoltán BU1
DVS
BU2
BAKBK
ESI

SZABÓ Egon
KÁDÁR Sándor
HIDVÉGI György
DOLMÁNYOS József
MOLNÁR Gábor

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 25 Bantam (56kg) ZSIGA Zsolt PSE
BÁKI Alex MAMTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TB3 CSOKOR Csaba ESI
DVS
BU1
BU3
BAKBK

MOLNÁR Gábor
KÁDÁR Sándor
SZABÓ Egon
BÉKI Piroska
DOLMÁNYOS József

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 26 Bantam (56kg) JAKAB Alex GAKSC
ZÚRÓ Mihály MAUTE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TB2 BABAI Sándor BU2
ESI
DVS
BAKBK
BU1

HIDVÉGI György
MOLNÁR Gábor
KÁDÁR Sándor
DOLMÁNYOS József
SZABÓ Egon

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 27 Light (60kg) ROSTÁS Armandó FTC
SZOTÁK Titusz FBO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU3 BÉKI Piroska TB2
TB3
BU2
ESI
TB1

BABAI Sándor
CSOKOR Csaba
HIDVÉGI György
MOLNÁR Gábor
CSOKOR Zoltán

30:26
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

6 28 Light (60kg) MATYASOKVSZKI Szabolcs PLA
MISLAI Kristóf RSK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BAKBK DOLMÁNYOS József BU3
BU2
TB3
TB2
BU1

BÉKI Piroska
HIDVÉGI György
CSOKOR Csaba
BABAI Sándor
SZABÓ Egon

25:30
26:28
25:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 29 Light (60kg) BOGDÁN Krisztián GAKNS
BUDAI Rómeó NBS

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TB1 CSOKOR Zoltán DVS
BU3
BU1
BAKBK
ESI

KÁDÁR Sándor
BÉKI Piroska
SZABÓ Egon
DOLMÁNYOS József
MOLNÁR Gábor

20:17
20:17
20:17
20:17
20:17

RED
BLUE

8 30 Light (60kg) DANYI Dániel SLG
KOVÁCS Adrián DÖS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU2 HIDVÉGI György DVS
ESI
TB3
BU1
BAKBK

KÁDÁR Sándor
MOLNÁR Gábor
CSOKOR Csaba
SZABÓ Egon
DOLMÁNYOS József

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28
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RED
BLUE

9 31 Light Welter (64kg) DÉVÉNYI Dominik LFK
KISS Márk VAB

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TB2 BABAI Sándor TB3
DVS
BU3
TB1
BU1

CSOKOR Csaba
KÁDÁR Sándor
BÉKI Piroska
CSOKOR Zoltán
SZABÓ Egon

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 32 Light Welter (64kg) CSIKOS Adrián VEC
BOTOS Károly BASLG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TB3 CSOKOR Csaba ESI
BU1
TB1
BAKBK
BU2

MOLNÁR Gábor
SZABÓ Egon
CSOKOR Zoltán
DOLMÁNYOS József
HIDVÉGI György

26:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 33 Light Welter (64kg) JANKÓ Krisztián FBO
BÁRÁNY István TSZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU3 BÉKI Piroska BU2
TB1
BAKBK
DVS
ESI

HIDVÉGI György
CSOKOR Zoltán
DOLMÁNYOS József
KÁDÁR Sándor
MOLNÁR Gábor

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 34 Light Welter (64kg) KERTÉSZ Dávid GALFK
MÉSZÁROS Ákos VSC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU1 SZABÓ Egon TB3
BU2
BAKBK
ESI
TB2

CSOKOR Csaba
HIDVÉGI György
DOLMÁNYOS József
MOLNÁR Gábor
BABAI Sándor

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 35 Middle (75kg) OLÁH Károly ESI
NAGY Lajos ABC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TB1 CSOKOR Zoltán DVS
BU3
ESI
BAKBK
BU1

KÁDÁR Sándor
BÉKI Piroska
MOLNÁR Gábor
DOLMÁNYOS József
SZABÓ Egon

28:27
28:27
29:26
29:26
29:26

RED
BLUE

14 36 Middle (75kg) MOLNÁR Márk RSK
KISS Dániel KSI BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DVS KÁDÁR Sándor TB3
ESI
BU1
TB1
BU2

CSOKOR Csaba
MOLNÁR Gábor
SZABÓ Egon
CSOKOR Zoltán
HIDVÉGI György

9:10
9:10
9:10
8:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

15 37 Middle (75kg) MADARÁSZ Csaba SGY
HORVÁTH Erik KSV

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BAKBK DOLMÁNYOS József BU2
TB1
DVS
BU3
ESI

HIDVÉGI György
CSOKOR Zoltán
KÁDÁR Sándor
BÉKI Piroska
MOLNÁR Gábor

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

16 38 Middle (75kg) MÁK Szabolcs VAB
CSERVENKA Róbert MAPVS BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU2 HIDVÉGI György TB3
BU1
BU3
BAKBK
TB2

CSOKOR Csaba
SZABÓ Egon
BÉKI Piroska
DOLMÁNYOS József
BABAI Sándor

-
-
-
-
-
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RED
BLUE

17 39 Light Heavy (81kg) EGERVÁRI Richárd GAGYG
JÓFÖLDI László VGY

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESI MOLNÁR Gábor DVS
BU1
TB3
BAKBK
BU3

KÁDÁR Sándor
SZABÓ Egon
CSOKOR Csaba
DOLMÁNYOS József
BÉKI Piroska

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

18 40 Heavy (91kg) FEHÉR Koppány KSC
SUTÁK Máté SZP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TB2 BABAI Sándor TB1
DVS
ESI
BAKBK
BU2

CSOKOR Zoltán
KÁDÁR Sándor
MOLNÁR Gábor
DOLMÁNYOS József
HIDVÉGI György

10:8
10:9
10:8
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

19 41 Heavy (91kg) SZALAI Zoltán KBC
LAKATOS Kristóf CVS BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU1 SZABÓ Egon BU3
DVS
BU2
ESI
BAKBK

BÉKI Piroska
KÁDÁR Sándor
HIDVÉGI György
MOLNÁR Gábor
DOLMÁNYOS József

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

20 42 Heavy (91kg) IVÁN Áron KÖB
SEBESTYÉN Gergő DVS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TB3 CSOKOR Csaba TB2
ESI
BU1
BAKBK
BU2

BABAI Sándor
MOLNÁR Gábor
SZABÓ Egon
DOLMÁNYOS József
HIDVÉGI György

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

21 43 Super Heavy (+91kg) VINCZE István SZO
MÉSZÁROS Zoltán TBS

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BAKBK DOLMÁNYOS József DVS
TB3
ESI
BU3
BU2

KÁDÁR Sándor
CSOKOR Csaba
MOLNÁR Gábor
BÉKI Piroska
HIDVÉGI György

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

22 44 Super Heavy (+91kg) GÁLHÁZI Krisztián DÖS
PAP Zoltán PLA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BU2 HIDVÉGI György DVS
TB3
BU1
BAKBK
ESI

KÁDÁR Sándor
CSOKOR Csaba
SZABÓ Egon
DOLMÁNYOS József
MOLNÁR Gábor

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

23 45 Super Heavy (+91kg) TÓTH Milán SZN
FELFÖLDI László MAUTE BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DVS KÁDÁR Sándor BAKBK
BU1
BU3
ESI
TB2

DOLMÁNYOS József
SZABÓ Egon
BÉKI Piroska
MOLNÁR Gábor
BABAI Sándor

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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